Releases - February 17, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286003
167673
156017
154477
152406
264200
287432
288865
272189
253977

Risden
Pittman
Brooks
Hill
Cook
Webb
Oddo
Mitchell
Johnson
Gross

Dustin
Jonathan
Rhonda
James
Brian
Vance
Jason
Robert
Britia
Adam

K

Michelle

Joseph
Keith

Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Laurel County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Simpson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Christian County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Meade County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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