DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286003	Risden	Dustin	К	Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167673	Pittman	Jonathan		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
156017	Brooks	Rhonda	Michelle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
154477	Hill	James	Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
152406	Cook	Brian	Keith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264200	Webb	Vance		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287432	Oddo	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288865	Mitchell	Robert	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272189	Johnson	Britia	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253977	Gross	Adam		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)